اه اخر

15700005324

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(nuuleas)			
		10	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
		MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)	
(,,	,	
	cument Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filina Officer:		
L			

500087098055

02/15/07--01001--013 **11.25

02/13/07010	42004	**4	3.75
:	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	07 FEB 14 PH 2: 33	FILED
۰ ۱	NUT TALENDED TO ACKHONLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING	2007 FEB 13 AM 11:58	RECEIVED DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Office Use Only

و د بر من المعند معند من المعند من المعن المعند من المعند من ال	<u>, konzektor (nazar o 1977)</u> kao za nazario katerio aktore senerative na nazarije na nazarije na nazarije na na I
CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida U2301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	
St. James Crossing Development, LLC	
	Art of Inc. File
Signature Requested by: $2/13/07$ $10:34$ Name Date Time	Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Name Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search
Walk-In Will Pick Up	UCC 11 Retrieval Courier



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 13, 2007

CAPITAL CONNECTION

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: ST. JAMES CROSSING DEVELOPMENT, LLC Ref. Number: L07000005324

We have received your document for ST. JAMES CROSSING DEVELOPMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$43.75 payment.

The total required to file an LLC amendment and to obtain a certified copy is \$55.00.

Please return your filing with an ADDITIONAL \$11.25.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Document Specialist

Letter Number: 307A00010877

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ST. JAMES CROSSING DEVELOPMENT, LLC A Florida Limited Liability Company

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on January 16, 2007, and assigned document number L07000005324.

SECOND: The following amendments to the Articles of Organization were adopted by the limited liability company:

Article IV: The company is manager-managed. The name and address of the manager is as follows:

HIGHLAND CASSIDY, LLC, 250 Avenue K, SW, Suite 103, Winter Haven, Florida 33880.

Dated: February $\underline{9}$, 2007

HIGHLAND CASSIDY, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

By: CASSIDY PROPERTIES, INC., a Florida corporation

By: Albert B. Cassidy, President